10/21/2016 504061636

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4108302

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CE ZHANG	10/21/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TUBIS TECHNOLOGY INC		
Street Address:	150 SOUTH LOS ROBLES AVE		
Internal Address:	SUITE 830		
City:	PASADENA		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	91101		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15149151	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (707)527-1232

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: PETERGHHWANG@GMAIL.COM

Correspondent Name: PETER GH HWANG Address Line 1: PO BOX 11366

Address Line 4: SANTA ROSA, CALIFORNIA 95406

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T-PTNTR201606
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PETER G.H. HWANG
SIGNATURE:	/PETER GH HWANG 50265/
DATE SIGNED:	10/21/2016

Total Attachments: 1

504061636

source=15149151ZhangAssignment Form#page1.tif

REEL: 040087 FRAME: 0705

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS,	ce Znang		
hereafter referred to	as ASSIGNOR, has/hav	e invented certain new and us d application for United State	•
_	ly polarized dual fre	quency co-axially stack e of manufacture	ed phased-array
Filed: 8 May 201	6	Serial No	15149151
CA 91101 hereina	after referred to as ASSIC	of 150 South Los Robles GNEE, is desirous of acquiring U.S. Letters Patent which ma	g ASSIGNOR'S interest in
valuable considerate sold, assigned and to Assignee, and Assignee the said invention as Patent which may be interest to be held a and enjoyed by said term of any Letters	ion, receipt of which is transferred, and by these gnee's successors and as and application and all finereafter be granted on and enjoyed by said Assign Assignor had this Assignatent which may be granted on a said Assignor had this Assignate that which may be granted and the said Assignate that which may be granted and the said Assignate that which may be granted and the said Assignate that which may be granted and the said Assignate that which may be granted and the said Assignate that the said Assignate the said Assignate the said Assignate the said Assignate the said Assig	M IT MAY CONCERN: Be in hereby acknowledged by As presents does/do sell, assign signs, all his/her/their rights, uture improvements thereon, the same in the United State gnee as fully and exclusively gnment and transfer not been anted thereon, or of any divisive reissue, prolongation or external transfer or external transfer in the content of the process of the process of the process of the present the process of the proce	ssignor, Assignor has/have and transfer unto the said title and interest in and to and in and to any Letters as and worldwide, the said as it would have been held a made, to the full end and sion, renewal, continuation
but at Assignee's e applications, execut for Letters Patent ar will perform such o	expense, cooperate with e, verify, acknowledge and for the reissue thereof, ther acts as Assignee law and improvement, and	Assignee in the prosecution and deliver all such further pagand instruments of assignment wfully may request, to obtain to vest title thereto in said	of said application and/or pers, including applications and transfer thereof, and or maintain Letters Patent
IN TESTIMO indicated.	ONY WHEREOF, Assign	nor has/have signed his/her/th	neir name(s) on the date(s)
2	U	10/21/16	
Inventor	Ce Zhang		Date:

RECORDED: 10/21/2016

PATENT REEL: 040087 FRAME: 0706